IP65 5000K
50.000h1-10V
150
Lm/W
CRI
>80Beam Angle
120o Hz
50/60PF

• MCBs may require uprating to allow for increased initial inrush current.
• This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class D.
•  The LED light source fitted in this product is non-replaceable.
Part No. Description Wattage
Measurement
A  x B  x C
Weight Dimmable
Function
Lumen
Output
IP
Rating
Power
Factor CRI Colour Temperature
Highbay
LXHBC100BCW LED Highbay 120° - Black 100W 275 x 198 x 66mm 3.2Kg 1-10V 15000Lm IP65 > 0.90 >80 5000K
LXHBC150BCW LED Highbay 120° - Black 150W 275 x 198 x 66mm 3.2Kg 1-10V 22500Lm IP65 > 0.90 >80 5000K
LXHBC200BCW LED Highbay 120° - Black 200W 300 x 196 x 86mm 4.5Kg 1-10V 30000Lm IP65 > 0.90 >80 5000K
Accessories
LXHB-FL-60 PC Fresnel Lens - 60° – 160 X 10mm 0.10 Kg Replaces tempered glass cover for narrow beam angle
LXHB-FL-90 PC Fresnel Lens - 90° – 160 X 10mm 0.10 Kg Replaces tempered glass cover for medium beam angle
LXHB-REFM-60 Aluminium Reflector - 60° – 355 X 150mm 0.40 Kg Use in high mounting positions or narrow aisle areas
LXHB-REFM-90 Aluminium Reflector - 90° – 355 X 150mm 0.55 Kg Use in medium to high mounting positions in open areas
LXHB-REFA-70 Acrylic Reflector - 70° – 410 X 275mm 1.10 Kg Allows directional light spill through the translucent material
LXHB-FPL Frosted Polycarbonate Lens – 155 X 5mm 0.10 Kg Replaces tempered glass cover for use in food industry areas
LXHB-WG Wire Guard – 180 X 25mm 0.20 Kg Attach to Highbay lens ring for improved impact resistance
Microwave Sensor
LXHB-MSB-RC * Microwave Sensor - Black Motion and Daylight sensor, IP65, 1-10V Dim. Max 15m mounting height,